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JONATHAN D. HALL

PB 74 PG 3

DB 1189 PG 814

50' ACCESS EASEMENT

PB 1 PG 40

DB 1059 PG 1822

30' STREET (UNIMPROVED)

N 27°41'14" W

10
6.95'

N
 
12
°0

6
'4

7
" W

2
13
.6

2
'

S 29°55'43" E

146.68'

S 31°01'39" E
188.89'

S
 
15
°4

2
'10

" E

3
5
8
.0

1'

PROPERTY LINE FOLLOW
S THE EDGE OF THE SM

ITH RIVER AS IT M
EANDERS

STREAM
 

AS 
IT
 M

EANDERS

PROPERTY 
LI

NE 
FOLLOW

S 
THE 

N 34°17'37" W
235.53'

S 32°08'28" E

117.40'

S
 
2
3
°3
4
'0

7
" E

9
6
.9
3
'

S 31°24'03" E

122.61'

EIP

CONC & STL
BRIDGE #168

CABLE36
"

En
e
rg

y
Du

k
e

N
 
5
2
°1
2
'3

0
" 

E
16

2
.5

6
'

N 
83

°4
9'
02

" E

14
0.

62
'

S 
80

°38
'06

" E

116.
17'

BM1

2SFD

PAGE NELSON LYON

NC 14/NC 87 31.5' BST

BL-10

15
0
.0

0
'

2
0
' B

S
T

S
M
IT

H
 
R
IV

E
R

SM
ITH
 
RIVE

R

S
M
IT

H
 
R
IV

E
R
 

A
S
 
IT
 

M
E

A
N

D
E
R
S

P
R

O
P
E
R
T

Y
 
L
IN

E
 
F

O
L
L

O
W
S
 
T

H
E
 
E

D
G
E
 

O
F
 
T

H
E

CARLTON F. JOYCE
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EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W
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TOWN AND COUNTRY PET CARE, INC.
DB 1542 PG 1450

PB 89 PG 94
DB 1484 PG 422

PB 87 PG 68
DB 1597 PG 2591

PB 87 PG 68
DB 1597 PG 2591

PETE ATKINS AND DONNA ATKINS
FORMERLY 

DB 1312 PG 668

SETH A. STRAYER AND SANDY COX STRAYER

SETH A. STRAYER AND SANDY COX STRAYER

SETH A. STRAYER AND SANDY COX STRAYER

NCDOT
DB 1571 PG 2408

DB 673 PG 27A (PLAT)

DB 1222 PG 1836

DB 848 PG 994 (PLATS)
DB 1068 PG 116

JB w/Slab Lid

3
6
"

INV=597.9

TOP=600.6
INV=603.3

TOP=606.0

INV=573.0

TOP=576.1

INV=573.3

TOP=576.1

INV=564.6

TOP=567.4

INV=564.4

TOP=567.4

INV=578.6

TOP=584.5

INV=562.0

TOP=567.0

INV=561.2

R
E
T
A
IN

TB 2GI
TB 2GI

INV=555.7

TB 2GI

TB 2GI

15" RCP-IV 

EST. 5 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST. 1 TONS CL B RIP RAP

SEE DETAIL 6

4' BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL 7

4' LATERAL BASE DITCH

DITCH

RETAIN EXISTING

INV=551.6

3
6
"

TB 2GI
RCP-IV 

15" 

INV=597.5

TOP=600.6

INV OUT=553.7

EST. 5 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST. 1 TONS CL B RIP RAP
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-
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"
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-
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"
 

TB 2GI
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BASE DITCH STA: 29+00

LATERAL BASE DITCH TO LATERAL

START TRANSITION FROM SPECIAL

0506

0504
0505

0507

0503

0502

0501

0509

0508

0513

0511

0512

SEE DETAIL 4

CHANNEL

PIPE OUTLET
SEE DETAIL 3

PROTECTION

TOE

2GI

TB

DRAIN
GRADE TO DRAIN

GRADE TO
DRAIN

GRADE TO

DRAIN
GRADE TO

 Lid

w/Slab
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SEE DETAIL 5

DECK DRAIN DISSIPATOR PAD

SEE DETAIL 5

DECK DRAIN DISSIPATOR PAD SEE DETAIL 5

DISSIPATOR PAD

DECK DRAIN

SEE DETAIL 5

DISSIPATOR PAD

DECK DRAIN

E
L
B

O
W

S

15
"
 

W
/ 2
 

REMOVE

DETAIL 5

GEOTEXTILE

GROUND

PLAN VIEW

PROFILE VIEW

DECK DRAIN DISSIPATOR PAD

*NOTE: CENTER PAD DIRECTLY BELOW DECK DRAINS

PAD
DISSIPATOR

( Not to Scale)

1.0'

L

6FT

Type of Liner=  CL B Rip-Rap

L= 58FT (@ EB2, LT), 24FT (@EB2, RT)
L= 31FT (@ EB1, LT), 41FT (@EB1, RT)

8 TONS CL B RIP RAP, 24 SY GEOTEXTILE
FROM STA. 24+01 TO STA. 24+25 -L- RT
18 TONS CL B RIP RAP, 60 SY GEOTEXTILE
FROM STA. 23+35 TO STA. 23+93 -L- LT
14 TONS CL B RIP RAP, 42 SY GEOTEXTILE
FROM STA. 20+38 TO STA. 20+79 -L- RT
10 TONS CL B RIP RAP, 32 SY GEOTEXTILE
FROM STA. 20+07 TO STA. 20+38 -L- LT

0510

(STRUCTURE PAY ITEM)

(TYP.)

RIP RAP

CLASS II 

(STRUCTURE PAY ITEM)

(TYP.)

CLASS II RIP RAP

( Not to Scale)
LATERAL BASE DITCH

2:1
D

B

b

d
2:
1 1"/Ft.

500 CY DDE
96 TONS CL B RIP RAP, 580 SY GEOTEXTILE

FROM -L- STA. 25+00 LT TO STA. -L- 29+00 LT

DETAIL 7

b= 5 Ft.

B= 4 Ft.

Max. d= 2 Ft.

Min. D= 2 Ft.

*When B is < 6.0'

Type of Liner= CL B Rip-Rap

Ground

Natural

Slope

Fill

GEOTEXTILE

2:
12:1

D

( Not to Scale)

STANDARD BASE DITCH

B

d

390 CY DDE
29 TONS CL B RIP RAP, 260 SY GEOTEXTILE

FROM -L- STA. 23+80 LT TO STA. 25+00 LT

DETAIL 6

B= 4 Ft.

Max. d= 2 Ft.

Min. D= 2 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

*When B is < 6.0'

Type of Liner= CL B Rip-Rap

Geotextile

( Not to Scale)

PIPE OUTLET CHANNEL

DETAIL 4

FROM -L- STA. 15+71 LT TO -L- STA. 15+76 LT

Ground
Natural

Ground
Natural

(Variable)
CHANNEL BED

 18 SY Geotextile

Est.= 15 Tons of Class I Rip-Rap

d= 3 Ft.

Length= 12 Ft.

EXISTING BANK

EX
IST
IN

G 
BANKM

IN
. 2
:1 

TO
 
TIEMIN. 2:1 TO TIE d

( Not to Scale)

TOE PROTECTION

d
FL
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ER2:

1 
O

R

120 TONS CL II RIP RAP, 225 SY GEOTEXTILE
FROM -L- STA. 13+75 LT TO -L- STA. 15+75 LT

DETAIL 3

Type of Liner= Class II Rip-Rap

d= 2 Ft.

GROUND

NATURAL
SLOPE

FILL

GEOTEXTILE
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FOR -L- PROFILE SEE SHEET 7

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

SKETCH SEE SHEET 2B-1

FOR BRIDGE /PAVEMENT RELATIONSHIP
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NOTE:

     PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SEDIMENT DAMS TYPE - B

     DRAINAGE OUTLETS.

     AND TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE - A AT

CONSTRUCTION SHEET 05

EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

ID 5.1

6 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.250 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

60' x 30' x 3'

ID 5.2

4 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 0.625 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

36' x 18' x 3'

ACCESS ROUTE

CLEAN WATER DIVERSION

OFFSITE CLEAN WATER

1' MIN.

1:2

SOIL STABILIZATION GEOTEXTILE

STABILIZE EXCAVATED MATERIAL

1' MIN.

(Not to Scale)

SEE PROJECT SPECIAL PROVISIONS

ENVIRONMENTALLY SENSITIVE AREA


